FUZETEC NO. PQ03-01E
Product Specification and Approval Sheet Version 2 Page 1/3
NOTE : Specification subject to change without notice.
Axial Leaded PTC Resettable Fuse: FSR Series
1. Summary
(a) Applications: Rechargeable battery packs, Lithium cell and battery packs
(b) Product Features: Low profile, Solid state
(c) Operation Current: 1.2A~4.2A

Insulating material:Polyester tape
8. Part Numbering and Marking System
Part Numbering System                    Part Marking System
F S R □  □  □  ─  s
                            S=slitted lead
                            Current rating
                                   Example
Warning: -Operation beyond the specified maximum ratings or improper use may result in damage and possible electrical
arcing and/or flame.
-PPTC device are intended for occasional overcurrent protection.  Application for repeated overcurrent condition
and/or prolonged trip are not anticipated.
- Avoid contact of PPTC device with chemical solvent.  Prolonged contact will damage the device performance.
A =FSR120/FSR120S
B =FSR175/FSR175S
C =FSR200
D =FSR350
E =FSR420
  F                            Fuzetec Logo
  SR  □  □  □
                                Part Identification
                                Product Family